KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-8745
2014-8744
2014-8743
2014-8742
2014-8741
2014-8740
2014-8739
2014-8738
2014-8737
2014-8736
2014-8735
2014-8734
2014-8733
2014-8732
2014-8731
2014-8730
2014-8729
2014-8728
2014-8727
2014-8726
2014-8725
2014-8724
2014-8723
2014-8722
2014-8721
2014-8720
2014-8719
2014-8718
2014-8717
2014-8716
2014-8715
2014-8714
2014-8713
2014-8712
2014-8711
2014-8710
2014-8709
2014-8708
2014-8707
2014-8706
2014-8705
2014-8704
2014-8703
2014-8702
2014-8701
2014-8700
2014-8699
2014-8698

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/09/14 23:2123:21:54
04/09/14 23:1523:15:47
04/09/14 23:1223:12:57
04/09/14 23:0823:08:08
04/09/14 22:5322:53:45
04/09/14 22:3122:31:54
04/09/14 22:2622:26:14
04/09/14 22:2022:20:56
04/09/14 22:1722:17:05
04/09/14 22:0722:07:56
04/09/14 22:0722:07:42
04/09/14 21:5921:59:42
04/09/14 22:0122:01:06
04/09/14 21:5121:51:50
04/09/14 21:4921:49:18
04/09/14 21:5021:50:32
04/09/14 18:0018:00:54
04/09/14 21:4221:42:31
04/09/14 21:3621:36:52
04/09/14 21:3121:31:17
04/09/14 21:2421:24:01
04/09/14 21:2021:20:41
04/09/14 21:2021:20:36
04/09/14 21:0821:08:40
04/09/14 20:4420:44:32
04/09/14 20:4220:42:56
04/09/14 20:4120:41:14
04/09/14 20:3220:32:34
04/09/14 20:0720:07:23
04/09/14 19:4219:42:20
04/09/14 19:3419:34:11
04/09/14 19:0919:09:33
04/09/14 18:2918:29:04
04/09/14 18:1518:15:52
04/09/14 18:1318:13:21
04/09/14 18:0218:02:07
04/09/14 17:5917:59:08
04/09/14 17:5117:51:51
04/09/14 17:3817:38:03
04/09/14 17:1617:16:42
04/09/14 17:1217:12:07
04/09/14 17:0917:09:02
04/09/14 16:5416:54:02
04/09/14 16:5316:53:47
04/09/14 16:5016:50:43
04/09/14 16:3716:37:32
04/09/14 16:1616:16:00
04/09/14 16:1616:16:00

MWINNE
76

76

76

76
210
210
210
205
210
205
205
41
227
198
227
D160
198
210
198
198
227
228
41
210
210
LT141
210
210
210
224
224
210
210
210
210
LT141
224
210
210
210
210
224
41
S115
210
210
LT141

Location/Address

WRENTHAM STREET @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTO...

ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
UARC

BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
CITGO

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

ARMOR DYNAMICS

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

, KINGSTON

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

KEEGAN ALES

PROGRESS STREET @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
KEEGAN ALES

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE

162 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

D & J'S DISTRIBUTERS

DEP POLICE

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

390 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL
FORSYTH PARK

93 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
OVERPASS

, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

11 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

87 DEWITT STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...

HEALTH ALLIANCE MARYS AVE CAMPUS

O'NEIL STREET @ SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KING...

DR JAMES WISE
, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

RAPE 65

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

HARASSMENT 27

HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LOST PROPERTY 20

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
TI
A
TI
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-8697
2014-8696
2014-8695
2014-8694
2014-8693
2014-8692
2014-8691
2014-8690
2014-8689
2014-8688
2014-8687
2014-8686
2014-8685
2014-8684
2014-8683
2014-8682
2014-8681
2014-8680
2014-8679
2014-8678
2014-8677
2014-8676
2014-8675
2014-8674
2014-8673
2014-8672
2014-8671
2014-8670
2014-8669
2014-8668
2014-8667
2014-8666
2014-8665
2014-8664
2014-8663
2014-8662
2014-8661
2014-8660
2014-8659
2014-8658
2014-8657
2014-8656
2014-8655
2014-8654
2014-8653
2014-8652
2014-8651
2014-8650

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/09/14 16:1416:14:36
04/09/14 15:4415:44:57
04/09/14 15:4015:40:31
04/09/14 15:1315:13:44
04/09/14 14:3614:36:50
04/09/14 13:5713:57:59
04/09/14 13:4513:45:41
04/09/14 13:3413:34:39
04/09/14 13:4013:40:27
04/09/14 13:3613:36:48
04/09/14 13:1713:17:08
04/09/14 13:0313:03:51
04/09/14 12:4912:49:54
04/09/14 12:2912:29:00
04/09/14 12:1212:12:53
04/09/14 11:5911:59:34
04/09/14 11:5611:56:54
04/09/14 11:5111:51:48
04/09/14 11:3811:38:45
04/09/14 11:1511:15:24
04/09/14 11:1911:19:16
04/09/14 11:2011:20:44
04/09/14 11:1811:18:15
04/09/14 11:1611:16:18
04/09/14 10:3610:36:57
04/09/14 10:2510:25:14
04/09/14 10:1010:10:55
04/09/14 10:2710:27:37
04/09/14 10:0510:05:45
04/09/14 09:5109:40:29
04/09/14 09:2509:25:45
04/09/14 09:2209:22:35
04/09/14 09:1709:17:46
04/09/14 09:1409:14:15
04/09/14 09:1209:12:05
04/09/14 08:2508:12:00
04/09/14 08:2508:25:47
04/09/14 08:1508:15:12
04/09/14 08:1408:14:57
04/09/14 06:1806:18:57
04/09/14 04:5004:50:32
04/09/14 04:0804:08:35
04/09/14 03:4303:43:19
04/09/14 03:3703:37:52
04/09/14 02:1302:13:40
04/09/14 02:0902:09:33
04/09/14 01:2801:28:06
04/09/14 00:5700:57:15

S115
210
210
210
11

11
LT138
182
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
KMCG
11
166
11
KMCG
KMCG
11

11
163
LT138
KMCG
LT138
S140
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
184
KMCG
163
KMCG
223
42
223
200
200
42

42

42

42

Location/Address

HEALTH ALLIANCE MARYS AVE CAMPUS

PINE GROVE CENTER

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

DELAWARE AVENUE @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTO...

GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

DALLAS HOT WEINERS

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
81 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON PLAZA

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
292 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

52 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

273 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

320 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

38 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

GRAND ST, KINGSTON

456 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

122 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
39 DIETZ CT, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

61 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

33 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

68 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGST...

31 ARLMONT STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
WHITE EAGLE HALL

122 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

143 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
FARRELLY ST @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
PRINCE STREET @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
122 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

LOST PROPERTY 20

PARKING PROBLEM 87

FOUND PROPERTY 19

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

OFFICER RETURNS 118R
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PATROL REQUEST 12

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H2

H3

H1

NR
H3

WT

T >

NR
H1

R2
H1
H1
TI

H1

c

TI
TI
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-8649
2014-8648
2014-8647
2014-8646
2014-8645
2014-8644
2014-8643

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/09/14 00:4900:49:32
04/09/14 00:4400:44:19
04/09/14 00:2800:28:26
04/09/14 00:2000:20:09
04/09/14 00:1500:15:29
04/09/14 00:1200:12:44
04/09/14 00:0900:09:41

200
200
211
42
42
204
42

Location/Address

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
122 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVE @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE, KINGSTO...

Page 3

Signal/Individual Type
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

U
U
TI
A
TI
U
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 103



